
 
                                     THE SINGARENI COLLIERIES COMPANY LIMITED                      PAGE No:   1 
                                              (A Government Company)                               DATE   : 14/03/2026 
                                     LIST OF CANDIDATES SELECTED ON RECASTING 
                                              (COMPUTER BASED TEST) 
 
NAME OF THE  POST : MANAGEMENT TRAINEE(E&M), E-2 GRADE(EXTERNAL)                                   TEST DATE : 07/08/2024        
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
SL    ROLL NO            NAME                     ADDRESS                   CASTE SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO                     ADDRESS                                              L /NL         BIRTH            AND POINT 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
  1 221224100244  ANUMA SRIKANTH             9-3-394,12TH DIVISION,VITTALNA  BCB MALE   02/12/97  60.67  01st CYCLE 081        
                  PEDDAPALLY                 RAMAGUNDAM,PEDDPALLI            LOCAL                       BCB *UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
  2 221226100014  TIPPARTHI VISHNU PRASAD    STHAMBAMPALLI                   BCB MALE   20/04/98  60.67  02nd CYCLE 035        
                  JAGITYAL                   VELGATOOR                       LOCAL                       BCB  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
  3 221117100399  VARIKUTI MUTYALA RAO       H.NO: 13-84                     BCD MALE   10/07/99  60.67  02nd CYCLE 039    
                  Khammam                    GUMPENAGUDEM VILLAGE            LOCAL                       BCD  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
  4 221120100152  VEMANA CHANDRA SEKHAR      4-96/1 CHINTHAPALLI             BCD MALE   24/10/99  60.67  02nd CYCLE 043           
                  Khammam                    KHAMMAM RURAL                   LOCAL                       BCD  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
  5 221122100007  MOHAMMAD IRSHAD ALI        H.NO. 7-2-374                   BCE MALE   25/02/94  58.67  02nd CYCLE 044     
                  Karimnagar                 MANKAMMATHOTA, KARIMNAGAR       LOCAL                       BCE  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
 
 
                                                                                                     GM(PERSONNEL)/EE&RC 
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                                                                                                   DATE   : 14/03/2026 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
SL    ROLL  NO           NAME                     ADDRESS                   CASTE SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO                                                                          L /NL         BIRTH            AND POINT    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
  6 221113100183  BUDDU NAGA SAIRAM          H NO 5-58/4, ROAD NO. 3, BUDDH  OC  MALE   03/12/95  62.00  02nd CYCLE 046            
                  Rangareddy                 OPP BHASHYAM HIGH SCHOOL, BODU  LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
  7 221111100711  DURUSOJU PRANAYKUMAR       H.NO 5-28, AUSALA BAZAR, MATED  BCB MALE   12/06/98  60.67  02nd CYCLE 049                  
                  MAHABUBABAD                                                LOCAL                       BCB  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
  8 221842100083  SAICHANDER REDDY KADIPIKO  1-55/1, GANTOORPALLY            EWS MALE   25/04/03  58.67  02nd CYCLE 050              
                  Warangal                   HASANPARTHY                     LOCAL                       EWS  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
  9 221224100243  DURGAM MADHUKAR            HNO 1-20                        SC  MALE   23/07/97  57.33  02nd CYCLE 052   
                  Adilabad                   THIMMAPUR MANDAMARRI            LOCAL                       SC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
 10 221329100061  DUBBAKA VINAY              1-22/3  BAHUDHURKHANPET         BCD MALE   22/05/98  61.33  02nd CYCLE 053         
                  Karimnagar                                                 LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
 11 221114100511  MUKKARA RAGHU              3-138 WATER TANK AREA           BCA MALE   24/07/94  58.00  02nd CYCLE 054          
                  Adilabad                   SRIRAMPUR COLONY                LOCAL                       BCA  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
 
 
                                                                                                     GM(PERSONNEL)/EE&RC 
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 12 221227100089  ALLAMLA HARISH             3-145                           BCD MALE   09/11/00  61.33  02nd CYCLE 055  
                  Adilabad                   VELGANOOR                       LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
 13 221839100115  CHIDRABOINA RAYUDU         H.NO 3-190/2 CHANDRUGONDA NEKK  BCD MALE   06/03/93  60.67  02nd CYCLE 056                 
                  Warangal                                                   LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
 14 221112100059  YETTI JAYASRI              13-1-68/1                       ST  FEMALE 14/06/98  56.00  02nd CYCLE 058  
                  Khammam                    RAM NAGAR,PALVANCHA             LOCAL                       ST   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
 15 221122100016  DASARI SANJANA             HNO 3-1/2/1/A/1 REVENUE COLONY  BCB FEMALE 21/12/99  58.00  02nd CYCLE 060              
                  Karimnagar                                                 LOCAL                       BCB  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
 16 221224100284  NARAHARI PRIYANKA          3-34/1 JAWAHARNAGAR             BCB FEMALE 02/04/99  60.00  02nd CYCLE 061           
                  PEDDAPALLI                 SULTHANABAD                     LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
 17 221842100063  ADEPU MANVITHA             2-9-452 SNEHA NAGAR COLONY      BCB FEMALE 06/08/01  60.00  02nd CYCLE 063              
                  Warangal                   HANAMKONDA                      LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
 
 
                                                                                                     GM(PERSONNEL)/EE&RC  


